
11
12 13 14

16
38 39 40

75747372717069

87

88

89

90

91

92
93 94 95 96

86

52

53

54

55

56

57

41

76

77

78

79

97 98 99 100 101 102 103 104 105 106 107

808182838485

N
N

N

N

N

N

N

E

E E E E E EE

E E E EEEE

N N N

N

N N N N N

N

N

N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

516m2
480m2 480m2 540m2

446m2 450m2 450m2

450m2450m2525m2446m2

404m2

384m2

371m2

367m2

362m2

644m2

460m2 384m2 384m2 384m2

446m2

375m2375m2375m2

371m2

384m2384m2384m2384m2461m2461m2384m2384m2461m2461m2384m2

371m2

375m2

375m2

371m2

450m2375m2375m2375m2450m2525m2

446m2

450m2

450m2

525m2

483m2

375m2

375m2

9.5

4.8 24.2

23.2

3030 3030

181616

181616

15 15 15

15

15

15

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

15

15

17.51227.6

31.5

30.1

29.4

29.3

26.3
16.4

12.5 12.5 12.5

30.7

30.7

30.7

30.7

18 43

9.9

10

13
12.5

7
5.5

12.5
12.5

12.5
12.5

9.7

4.2

9.9
3.8

12.5
12.6

15

12

4.2

27
27 30

4.2

17.5

12
4.2 15

27 30 30

303030 30303030 3030 30

30

30

22

15

12

4.2

25
32.8

12.5 12.5 15 15 12.5 12.515 12.5 12.5

12.5 12.5 12.5 15 15 12.5 12.515 15 12.5 12.5

30

30

30

30

30
30

27

13.2
17.5

17.5

15 15

15 15

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.5
16.2

4.2

27

15

12

4.2

22

25

15

25

15 15

25

15

1515 12.512.512.517.5

303030303030

25

22

15

15
12

4.2

12
4.2

30.7

30.7

30.7

30.7

30.7

30.7

30.7
30.7

30.7

30.7

30.7
30.7

30.8

R
A

N
FO

R
D

 R
O

A
D

SOUTHERN
RIVER ROAD

SKEET ROAD

BALANNUP ROAD BALANNUP ROAD

R
EI

LL
Y 

R
O

A
D

R
EI

LL
Y 

R
O

A
D

LOW

LOW LOW LOW LOW LOW
LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW

LOW
12.5

12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5

12.5 12.5

12.512.5

12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5 12.5

12.5

12.512.512.5

12.5

12.5

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

Legend
Site Subject

Structure Plan Boundary

Stage 1 Release A

Stage 1 Release B

Stage 1 Release C

Stage 1 Release D

Stage 1 Release E

Stage 2 Release

Future Release

Commercial

Road

Road Reserve

Public Open Space (POS)

Wetlands

Shelter & BBQ Facilities

Seating

Natural Play Opportunities

Bioretention Drainage Area

Detention Area

Walking Trail

Rehabilitation Area

Entrance Door
Oreintation Possible 

10050250mN

C
om

m
er

ci
al

225.1

92

56.4

21.7

25.8

42.2

42.7

Harrisdale Primary and Secondary School - 900m

North Harrisdale Primary

Bush Forever/Hill Views

Wetlands 

Wetlands

Wetlands

Bush
forever

Bush
forever

Wetlands

Li
vi

ng
 S

tr
ea

m

Wyoming
Park

POS

POS

N/E


